RESULTAAT |JSSELLANDRALLY SPORTKLASSE 02-09-2005

Uitslag ~ Nr.
1 | 69
2 |75
3 M
4 64
5 |76
6 70
7 |72
3 78
9 |68
10 |79
1 74
12 62
1B 7
14 |73
15 63
16 81
17 |61
18 | 65
19 | 67
20 68

RESULTAAT |)SSELLANDRALLY TOURKLASSE 02-09-2005

Uitslag ~ Nr.
1 [17
2 |20
3 19
4 2

5 | 36
B 16
7 43
8 K]
9 |18
10 50
1 |7
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13 47
14 12
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18 13
19 5
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a0 1
a2
2 @
43 40
4 B
45 3

46 |44
a7 2

 Rijder
* Goedegebuar, Cock

Dutrman, Peter

 Lopes Cardozo, Ran
Hogendoom, Cees

Caresani, Roman

 Bleeker, Koos
 Veelentre, Rob

Vd. Kist, Wilem

 Clerkx, Peter

Haakman, J.

 Mozer, van Alex
Bijsterveld, Pieter van

Veen, van der HP
Hohner, Carl

* Brink. Wim

Wamnar, llja

 Tijhuis, Gerrit
- Hogenkamp, Jan

Hertog, Gerard den

 Hubbeling, Hans

Rijder

 Bloem, Roel
 Hunfeld, Jeroen
Bijisma, Jan

Kersten, Bert
Hovenkamp, Cees
Chen, Joen-Ta

* Bootsma, Marnix

Gabel, lwan

 Viillems, Jos
Van den Broek, Jaap

Voerman, Wilkam
Morbach, Robert

 Keen, Gerrt

Wemmenhove, Gerard

 Spiegelenberg, Jan

Huiging. Geerhard

 Bijsterbosch, Wim
Holubek, Robert
 Maats, Wihelm Gerrit

Dbdeijn, Rene
Arslan, A.
Sikkens, Werner
Meiboom, David

 Séwvaux, Nodl de
~ Roescher, Marc

Nijboer, Bert
Textor, Frits

Verstesg Lex

Gurp, van Wilco
Boom, Jan

 Simons, Rick
Andriesse, Danay
 Verschure, Frans

Rijn, van Ton

 Fernhout, Roel

Scholten, Gerrit

* Molenaar, Edwin

Timmerrmans, Wim

 Sueman, Henk
Besk, Hein van
 Drijber, Sander

Kers, Jan

Van der Laan, Ruud
Heek, van Loed
Bruip, Jan

* Kelll, Rinus

Abet. Anke

| Navigator

| Uitenbroek, Willem

| Schipper, Herman

| Stekelenburg, Brigitte
- Verbrugge, Cor

Kooy, Kees

| Brandsma, Simon

| Ave, Robert
Olieslagers, Loes

| Clerkx, Harriet

| L. Haakman

| Rene van Bellen

| Schmitz, Benno

| Jaburg, George

Ommen, Herman van

| Warnar-Schul, Esther
| Nijhot, Jerogn
| Hogenkamp, Helga

Blankenan, Wihelmina

| Schimme!, Gerda

| Navigator

| Bem, ez
| Soree, Frank

Hooiveld, Elout

| Dool, Geertrude
| Stel, Gerard

Meer, Feikje van der

| Bootsma-van Hulten, Annet
' Gobel, Dimiti

Willems, Ingrid

| Pettenirg, Jan
Qonk, Frank

Hoekendij, Francis

| Struk, Jan van der

Wemmenhove, Jamo

| Spiegelenberg. Deborah

Rooks, Gerard

| Bijsterbosch, Albert
| Gerrit Hoekman
| Grefharst, Ineke

Huisman, Joop

| Hoksbergen, L.

Bouwmeester, Antonette

| Eilk, Dick van
| Sévaux, Raymond de

Roescher, Bas

| Evers, Johan
| Tedox, Tineke
| Versteeg, Cora

Vink, Marco

| Fifling, Hans

Houten,van Gerard

| Daamen, Dimit
| Akker, van den Henri

Vioorthuysen, Cor

| Volkers, Ard

Kok, Henk

| Boezeman, Bert'Visser, S. visser

Heutink, R,

| Mook, Rien
| Hardam, Gerda

Stege, ter AW.

| Smit. Raelof Jan

Bakker, Pieter

' Nicolette Biesters

Westerhoven, van Robert

| Kei, Jakod
Abet, Glnther

TOTAAL

| 013

| 1000
| 1389
| 1476
| 1563

1650
| 1655

1659

1659

1673

| 2081

2107
| 2118
| 2150

2257

| 2415

| 2149
2781

| 3122
| 3163

| 32

3222

| 3272
| 3527

| 3577
| 3728

3773

| 3782
| 4010

4144
4215

| 4572

4630

| 4018

5004

5263

| 5497
7700



